BUDDHIST RETREAT CENTRE, IXOPO
Summary List of Retreats
10 October 2024 - 1 July 2025

# indicates retreats held in noble silence
2024

Cultivating Peace Through Patience And Perseverance: Yoga, Breathwork And Mindfulness
Marrion Clarke and Carey Would ..........oooiiiieieiiii ettt e e e Thu 10 Oct — Sun 13 Oct

Finding Meaning And Purpose - Buddhist Insights Into The Nature Of Mind
Ven Khenpo Jamyang GOMIPO.......ccccuiieeiiiieeecieeeeeieeeestreeesssaeeessssasessssseeessssesessssesesssssesanes Fri 18 Oct —Sun 20 Oct

Buddhanalysis: What If Buddha Was Your Psychoanalyst?
JASON ROSS i Fri 25 Oct — Mon 28 Oct

Discovering And Appreciating Italian Vegetarian Cooking
Rosetta and Mario GIUIICICN ......ueiiieiniieiieeeiec et st aeas Fri 1 Nov —Sun 3 Nov

Renewed Bonds Retreat: A Relationship Well-Being Focus
Merishka IMEENAtN ........eeiiiiie e e e e st e e e et e e e s eaaae e e staeaaens Tue 5 Nov —Thu 7 Nov

# Open The Heart And Still The Mind : Infusing Mindfulness With Metta And Compassionate Wisdom
Y ULl o To T o 1= PSP PR PPPT PPN Fri 8 Nov—Wed 13 Nov

Qigong - Gently Nurturing Life
DI FFaNKIiN ..vveee ettt e e et e e e e e s b e e e e e e e e s etraaeeeaeeeeenrraeeeeeeeennnnraes Wed 13 Nov — Fri 15 Nov

Start Your Meditation Journey With Awareness Practices And Qigong
Alex Welte and Di Franklin .........ooociieiei ettt e et e e e e e earaaaee e Fri 15 Nov —Sun 17 Nov

Curious Embodiment: Coming Home To The Wisdom Of The Body
Kirsten HUNNEYDAIl ......ooneiiieee ettt e Wed 20 Nov — Fri 22 Nov

The White Stork Displays Its Wing - A Beginner’s Introduction To Yang Style Tai Chi
PAUI DOTTIAN oottt ettt e e e st e e e e e eeebr e e e e e e e eeeassaeeeeeeeesnsbaaseeseeesassssaeeeeeesannnnens Fri 22 Nov — Sun 24 Nov

Natural Grace, Effortless Joy
CATISSE LOUW ..uvvvevirireiererererererererereresesssessseseresssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssene Fri 29 Nov — Sun 01 Dec

Getting To Know The Birds At The BRC: 160 Birds Of A Feather
RYECA LI D 1YL PP PPPPPPPPPPPPPRE Fri 6 Dec —Sun 8 Dec

Shibuie - When Beauty Happens Accidentally: Sumie And Raku —Japanese Brush Painting And Ceramics
Ingrid Adams, Sharon Paterson and Bernard Chatikobo, Chris Rooke ..........ccccceeeeeennnns Thu 12 Dec — Mon 16 Dec

Going With The Flow: Integrating Meditation And Mindfulness Into Our Daily Life
TR [ol= Y] oI D o] oV {-T o TSP Fri 20 Dec —Sun 22 Dec

# The Four Immeasurable Gifts at Christmas
TSUNMA TSONAIU c.ceiiiiiiiiiiiiiecceee e Mon 23 Dec — Fri 27 Dec

# Three Wise Medicines For Living Your Life In The New Year
TSUNMA TSONUIU 1.ttt ettt sttt sbe e s bt e s sbaeebeesnnaesnees Sat 28 Dec — Wed 01 Jan 2025

2025

Time To Focus And Tune Into 2025: Gently Kickstart The New Year With Qigong, Hatha Yoga, Meditation And
Healing Treatments
Brendon Small, Di Franklin, Sailesh Bhatt, and Nolwazi Bandezi........ccccceeeeeeieieiiieieieieiiieiennnn. Fri 3 Jan—Sun 5 Jan

Numerology In 2025 - Receive Clear Insights And Guidance To Plan Your Year Ahead
(® o[ a1 (<1 IV [o [T Yo T o TP PSP Mon 6 Jan — Wed 8 Jan



Recovery To Self
WAITEN SNAW ...ttt eeee e e e e e st ba e e e e e e e sesabbbeeeeeeesesbsbaaeeeeeeesnasrarneeeeas Fri 10 Jan —Sun 12 Jan

# Ten Day Vipassana Retreat
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg ........cc.uveeeiicciee e Mon 13 Jan —Thu 23 Jan

# Vipassana Meditation: How To Realise Ever-Present Mindfulness
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg ... Fri 17 Jan —Sun 19 Jan

# A Short Vipassana Retreat
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg ... ieei e Sun 19 Jan —Thu 23 Jan

# Quiet Mountain, Clear Sky: Meditating With Calmness And Clarity
IMEIVYN CFOFL .ttt ettt e et e s bbbt e sabeesat e e sabeesanee s Fri 24 Jan —Sun 26 Jan

Mindful Compassion -Transforming Your Life Through The Power Of Compassion
(01 To T =1 o PRSP Fri 31 Jan —Sun 02 Feb

Blossoming Into Joy: Your Personal Roadmap To Thriving - A Women's Retreat
Y A C oo Yo F RS PUTRRURP Tue 4 Feb - Thu 6 Feb

Sounding The Body To Well-Being: Integrating Mindfulness, Yoga And Therapeutic Sound: A loosely
structured retreat with the support of guided daily practices
DESPING FOIDES ..ttt sttt et e s bt e st e st esae e e sabeesaseesabeesaseesabeesnneens Fri 7 Feb - Sun 9 Feb

€ A Mindfulness Retreat
AJaNN JUEINANAI0. ettt et e st s eenee s Thu 13 Feb - Tue 18 Feb

Getting To Know The Birds At The BRC: 160 Birds Of A Feather
R LA LI B - 1V LN Fri 21 Feb - Sun 23 Feb

Healing Qigong For Health And Vitality
DF HU JIN-YURN (et e ettt e e e s et e e e e e s e e en e e e e e s e s nnreneeeeens Fri 28 Feb —Sun 2 Mar

Speak Your Truth, Listen Deeply
= [ Tol§ AV Lo = o T = F- [ o SRR Wed 5 Mar - Fri 7 Mar

Relational Mindfulness Retreat
F N 0L a1 T el Fri 7 Mar - Sun 9 Mar

Money As Spiritual Practice - Learn How Money Can Bridge Your Material And Spiritual Life And Become A
Form Of Spiritual Practice
o= [ Tol 1 AV Lo =1 o T = F- | o AU UPURRE Tue 11 Mar - Thu 13 Mar

Tibetan Yantra Yoga And Meditation
Y D iYL =T TR Fri 14 Mar - Sun 16 Mar

The Way Of Dao Qigong - Meditation — Wisdom
Y iYL= <] U PP Tue 18 Mar — Thu 20 Mar

Finding Stillness: A Yoga And Meditation Retreat
[ 1YY= A=l ¥o] o] [ g 1] o T Fri 21 Mar - Sun 23 Mar

Time To Renew Your Fire - A Weekend Retreat For Burnt-Out Phoenixes In Need Of Soul Rekindling
[ e =T €= {1 o (U PURPOt Fri 28 Mar - Sun 30 Mar

The Power of Ancestral Wisdoms Through Storytelling: Celebrating Mother Earth And Father Time
DT o a1 Y] a1 o] ] o 1< T PP UUPPN Fri 4 Apr - Sun 6 Apr

A Men’s Retreat - Master Your Mind, Revitalise Your Soul : The Power Of Shifting Perception
JONN HOMEBWOOM ... e e e e e e e st e e e e e e e s abaaa e e e e e e senanaraeeeas Sun 6 Apr —Tue 8 Apr



Ageing With Grace And Vitality: A Yoga Retreat
Christine Withiel and Howard LipSChitzZ........cc.ecovciiieeiiiie e Tue 8 Apr — Thu 10 Apr

THE SHIFT EXPERIENCE: The Art of Being - Part 1
John Homewood and Michelle MCCIUNGN ......cccuviiieiieee e Fri 11 Apr —Sun 13 Apr

THE SHIFT EXPERIENCE: Living in Joy - Part 2
John Homewood and Michelle MCCIUNGN ......cccuviiiiiiec e Sun 13 Apr —Tue 15 Apr

# Open The Heart and Still The Mind: The Joy of Courageous, Heartfelt Presence
U= G0 ¢ 1= PPt Thu 17 Apr - Thu 24 Apr

Reclaim Your Power: A Journey To Inner Balance
HEIKE SYM ottt e e sttt e e et e e e s sbee e s sbbaeeesabaeeesateeesaneeas Fri 25 Apr — Mon 28 Apr

# Beginner's Mind, Quiet Mind: Meditation Instruction And Practice For Meaningful Daily Living
TSUNMA TSONUIU c.uiiiieeiieeeee ettt ettt et s bttt e st e s bt e sab e e sbeesbeeeneesane Mon 28 Apr — Thu 1 May

# Active Hope - Practice For Difficult Times
TSUNMA TSONAIU c..eeiiiiiiiec et e e e e e e sttt e e e e e e s et e e e e e e e e sesnntaaeeeeeeessnssannaeaesesannrrnes Fri 2 May — Sun 4 May

The Way Of Ubuntu: Exploring Traditional South African Healing
John Lockley and Nomusa Mthembu ............oooiiiiiiiiiiic e Mon 5 May — Thu 8 May

# Wesak: Doing What The Buddha Did
Y A=Y o1 aT=T o T o - Yo R UPSRPPSPN Fri 9 May — Sun 11 May

Nature - Our Partner In Living In Peace
LY o1 T 7= oY PN Mon 12 May — Thu 15 May

Let India Come To You: A Yoga Retreat
Sailesh Bhatt ........coeeeiiiiiiiieeecee e Fri 16 May — Sun 18 May and Sun 18 May — Fri 23 May

The Sacred Feminine : Empowering The Feminine With Yoga, Meditation And Your Astrological Moon
Margarita Celeste and Michelle STrybis..........ccouvieiiiiie i, Fri 23 May — Sun 25 May

Change Your Mind - A Mindfulness Retreat
Y Y QLo 17T ] TSP Fri 30 May —Sun 1 Jun

Journey To Self - Explore Your Connection With Your True Self
Sadhna Hamchander and Ravika RamMNath............eveiviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesen Fri 6 Jun - Sun 8 Jun

Traditional Hatha And Raja Yoga
(DU aTor= o T ol T PPN Fri 13 Jun —Mon 15 Jun

From Seeking to Seeing - The Heart Of Meditation
DNV Lo I CT=T o V=T oSSR Fri 20 Jun —Sun 22 Jun

Ishta Yoga And African Sound
Buhle Mabanga, Zawadi Yamungu, TINAShe .....c..uiiiciiiiiiieeece e ceree e see e eree e e s e e e e e esaees Fri 27 Jun—=1 Jul



